Solicitation Name:Botanical Garden of Healing-Rebid
Solicitation #: 21671
Closed: 11/13/2019
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Items

Licensed surveyor for layout and
staking

Grading

Typical Holland Stone Paver

Engraved Holland Stone Paver- pavers
supplied by others

Grey Concrete Bands

Grey Concrete Date Bands

Bronze Date set in Concrete

Memorial Tile Wall with Stone Veneer
Aluminum Paver Constraint
3" Sch 40 PVC Sleeve

12x12 engraved pavers at entrance-
pavers supplied by others

Total Cost
Selected #
Selected ($)

Colossale Concrete

Inc
$240,594.0
0
S0

Lowest QuantityRe Unit@feas! UnitPrice Total@ost

$3,500.0 1
$20,000.0 1
$65,970.0 4398

$1,632.0 102
$14,775.0 985
$180 180
$2,250.0 45

$26,240.0 82

$1,890.0 210
$240 12

$350 14

LS
LS
SF

SF
SF
sQYD
EA

LF

LF
LF

EA

$14,000.0 $ 14,000.0
$35,000.0 $35,000.0

$18

$16
$22
$210
$270

$439

$12
$20

$30

$79,164.0

$1,632.0

$21,670.0
$37,800.0
$12,150.0

$35,998.0

$2,520.0
$ 240

$ 420

Concrete Creations,

LLC

$374,294.0

UnitBrice

0
S0

Total@ost

Creative landscape
design lic
$259,976.5

UnitBrice

0
S0

Total@ost

$10,000.0 $10,000.0 $3,500.0 $3,500.0
$30,000.0 $30,000.0 | $20,000.0 $20,000.0
$123,144.0 $18

$28

$50
$50
$ 200
$ 700

$1,000.0

$20
$200

$50

$5,100.0

$49,250.0
$36,000.0
$31,500.0

$82,000.0

$4,200.0
$2,400.0

$ 700

$20
$285
$1
$922

$1,000.0

$9
$20

$ 100

$79,164.0

$2,040.0
$28,072.5
$180
$41,490.0

$82,000.0

$1,890.0
$240

$1,400.0

H.M.Nunes & Sons

UnitB

Const., Inc.
$380,746.0
0
S0

rice  Total@ost

Landscapes and
Lior Excavating, LLC Lawncare, Inc.
$ 336,999.99999999994 $ 419,750.0
0 0
S0 S0

UnitBrice Total@ost ~ UnitBrice

$12,500.0 $12,500.0 $4,250.0 $4,250.0 $6,000.0
$100,000.( $ 100,000.0 $ 55,982.3¢ $ 55,982.39 $ 120,524.( $ 120,524.0 $ 39,266.0 $ 39,266.0
$114,348.0 $19.33 $85,013.34 $15

$26

$26
$26
$ 180
$250

$950

$10
$50

$99

$2,652.0

$25,610.0
$32,400.0
$11,250.0

$77,900.0

$2,100.0
$ 600

$1,386.0

$135.3 $13,800.6 | $27
$41.23 $40,611.54!$ 47
$177.78 $32,000.4 $75
$137.78 $6,200.1 | $560

$1,036.59 $85,000.37¢$ 1,633.0

$32.62 $6,850.2 | $10.5
$149.25 $1,791.0 | $101

$392.86 $5,500.04 $156

Total@ost ~ UnitB

White Owl

Construction, LLC

$295,395.0
0
S0

rice  Total@ost

$6,000.0 = $18,000.0 $18,000.0

$65,970.0 $35

$2,7540  $42
$46,295.0 $15
$13,500.0 $162
$25,200.0 | $50

$133,906.0 $ 320

$2,2050  $32
$1,2120 | $35
$2,1840 | $25

$153,930.0

$4,284.0
$14,775.0
$29,160.0
$2,250.0

$ 26,240.0

$6,720.0
$420

$350
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