						Colossale Concrete		Concrete Creations,		Creative landscape		H.M.Nunes & Sons		.: 5		Landscapes and		White Owl	
Solicitation Name:Botanical Garden of Healing-Rebid					Inc				design IIc		Const., Inc.		Lior Excavating, LLC		Lawncare, Inc.		Construction, LLC		
Solicitation #: 21671 Total Cost					\$ 240,594.0		\$ 374,294.0		\$ 259,976.5		\$ 380,746.0		\$ 336,999.9999999994		\$ 419,750.0		\$ 295,395.0		
Closed: 11/13/2019 Selected #				0		0		0		0		0		0		0			
				Selected (\$)		0		\$ 0		\$0		0		\$ 0		0		50	
#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	le Unit@fMeas	si Unit <b>P</b> rice	Total@ost	Unit <b>P</b> rice	Total@ost	Unit <b>₽</b> rice	Total@ost	Uniterice	Total@ost	Uniterice	Total@ost	Unit <b>P</b> rice	Total@ost	Unit <b>P</b> rice	Total@ost	
0															_				
	Licensed surveyor for layout and																		
#0-1	staking	\$ 3,500.0	1	LS	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 4,250.0	\$ 4,250.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	
#0-2	Grading	\$ 20,000.0	1	LS	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 100,000.	(\$100,000.0	\$ 55,982.3	\$ \$ 55,982.39	\$ 120,524.	(\$ 120,524.0	\$ 39,266.0	\$ 39,266.0	
#0-3	Typical Holland Stone Paver	\$ 65,970.0	4398	SF	\$ 18	\$ 79,164.0	\$ 28	\$ 123,144.0	\$ 18	\$ 79,164.0	\$ 26	\$ 114,348.0	\$ 19.33	\$ 85,013.34	\$ 15	\$ 65,970.0	\$ 35	\$ 153,930.0	
	Engraved Holland Stone Paver- pavers																		
#0-4	supplied by others	\$ 1,632.0	102	SF	\$ 16	\$ 1,632.0	\$ 50	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 20	\$ 2,040.0	\$ 26	\$ 2,652.0	\$ 135.3	\$ 13,800.6	\$ 27	\$ 2,754.0	\$ 42	\$ 4,284.0	
#0-5	Grey Concrete Bands	\$ 14,775.0	985	SF	\$ 22	\$ 21,670.0	\$ 50	\$ 49,250.0	\$ 28.5	\$ 28,072.5	\$ 26	\$ 25,610.0	\$ 41.23	\$ 40,611.54	\$ 47	\$ 46,295.0	\$ 15	\$ 14,775.0	
#0-6	Grey Concrete Date Bands	\$ 180	180	SQ YD	\$ 210	\$ 37,800.0	\$ 200	\$ 36,000.0	\$1	\$ 180	\$ 180	\$ 32,400.0	\$ 177.78	\$ 32,000.4	\$ 75	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 162	\$ 29,160.0	
#0-7	Bronze Date set in Concrete	\$ 2,250.0	45	EA	\$ 270	\$ 12,150.0	\$ 700	\$ 31,500.0	\$ 922	\$ 41,490.0	\$ 250	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 137.78	\$ 6,200.1	\$ 560	\$ 25,200.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,250.0	
#0-8	Memorial Tile Wall with Stone Veneer	\$ 26,240.0	82	LF	\$ 439	\$ 35,998.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 82,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 82,000.0	\$ 950	\$ 77,900.0	\$ 1,036.59	\$ 85,000.37	\$\$ 1,633.0	\$ 133,906.0	\$ 320	\$ 26,240.0	
#0-9	Aluminum Paver Constraint	\$ 1,890.0	210	LF	\$ 12	\$ 2,520.0	\$ 20	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 9	\$ 1,890.0	\$ 10	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 32.62	\$ 6,850.2	\$ 10.5	\$ 2,205.0	\$ 32	\$ 6,720.0	
#0-10	3" Sch 40 PVC Sleeve	\$ 240	12	LF	\$ 20	\$ 240	\$ 200	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 20	\$ 240	\$ 50	\$ 600	\$ 149.25	\$ 1,791.0	\$ 101	\$ 1,212.0	\$ 35	\$ 420	
		•					ľ	. ,					ľ	. ,	ľ	. ,			
	12x12 engraved pavers at entrance-																		
#0-11	pavers supplied by others	\$ 350	14	EA	\$ 30	\$ 420	\$ 50	\$ 700	\$ 100	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 99	\$ 1,386.0	\$ 392.86	\$ 5,500.04	\$ 156	\$ 2,184.0	\$ 25	\$ 350	
	P									. ,		. ,		,		. ,			